ION CUP 2023
TAPPA 4

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA GIORNATA 4

AN .

POS NUM LICENZA

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

191

260

606

281

192

280

257

322

347

401

252

269

181

348

282

338

466

460

407

478

255

408

639

209

186

CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG  GIORNATA 1-3
DOWNHILL
INVERNIZZ Edoardo Leon 04 GRP RACING T DH 319.14 250
12'55.94 250
BELLAN Arturo 06 PONENTE GRAV DH 3'25.83 160
13'17.96 140
BERTOLDO Diego 07 ROCK BIKE TE DH
12'08.50 300
BERGHI Riccardo 97 BANALBIKERS DH 4'09.47 90
13'21.47 130
MAGAZZU' Leonardo 04 GRP RACING T DH 350.60 96
14'09.79 99
APPOLONI Fabio 94 BANALBIKERS DH 3'41.55 100
13'06.87 200
CINARDI Alessio 91 TEAM SAGA DH 439.33 83
13'58.28 100
BASSETTI Paolo 60 INTIMOSCURO DH 6'28.22 77
20'22.50 97
POZZALI Giovanni 05 POZZALI RACI DH 3'34.05 130
COSTA Matteo 92 GRAVITY CIRC DH 3'13.70 300
BREVIARIO Vittorio 06 DOWNHILL RAC DH
MATTIODA Christian 78 ABC RACING T DH
13'49.74 120
D'EPIFANIO Filippo 90 DEEP BIKE DH 4'58.54 80
GALVANI Davide 05 POZZALI RACI DH 345.58 98
BONTEMPELLI Massimo 94 BANALBIKERS DH 542.79 78
GHILARDI Thomas 07 CORRADINI RE DH
LACCHIO Mattia 09 FUORI ONDA B DH 411.82 89
BOTTO Matteo 08 NG TEAM PSV DH 404.86 91
SCHROTER Matteo 05 BIKE CENTER DH 3'20.81 200
SANTIN Davide 08 | VELOCIPEDI DH 4'30.09 85
1354.43 110
BERTANI Andrea 97 BEARS & BEER DH 351.13 95
CUNDO Marco 90 MASSIVE RACI DH 3'22.24 180
SALA Riccardo 98 TEAM MOROTTI DH
13'07.45 180
VOLTOLINI Steve 10 DH
BERRA Matteo 09 DEEP BIKE DH 428.68 86

GIORNATA 2-4

6'02.22 140
809.11 250

6'03.38 130

8'15.22 200

803.19 300

6'22.65 90
8'34.90 180

6'20.25 92
853.87 140

6'05.89 110

6'42.82 81

9'06.10 130

7'58.90 71
1327.35 96

5'59.82 200

5'41.51 300

6'47.10 79

9'31.58 99

6'40.88 84
913.30 120

6'00.19 180

6'47.59 78

9'50.14 98

5'55.23 250

851.97 160

9'17.23 110

6'11.35 96

6'56.00 76
10'23.88 97

6'50.77 77

TOTALE PNT

30'26.41 890

31'02.39 630

20'11.69 600

32'28.49 490

33'14.51 427

22'54.31 410

34'26.53 394

48'16.97 341

9'33.87 330

3'13.70 300

5'41.51 300

30'08.42 298

20'52.72 284

9'45.77 278

22'20.52 254

5'55.23 250

13'03.79 249

13'22.09 201

3'20.81 200

18'24.52 195

10'02.48 191

3'22.24 180

13'07.45 180

17'19.88 173

11'19.45 163

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 1




POS

26

27

28

31

32

36

37

39

a4

42

46

47

49

51

52

NUM LICENZA

232

635

414

422

263

424

251

702

433

314

193

610

436

346

324

443

201

446

250

455

303

376

467

271

470

202

302

325

CONCORRENTE CLS

BERNASCONI Diego

REID Fiona

GEMME Federico

GIUSTO Cristiano

FORESTI Denis

VENTURA Romeo

GRAUPNER Alessandro

MURER Tommaso

TRAVERSO Davide

LANCINI Marco

CIOB Cristian

RICATTO Federico

MIGNONE Gabriele

CATTANEO Matteo

RATTI Michele

ABBATE Francesco

BRESCIANINI Tommaso

MORINA Leonit

CONSOLANDI Gregorio

FUCCIO Angelo

PRANDIN Federico

CHIAPPA Matteo

ZELASCHI Francesco

CABRINI Matteo

DELBONO Sofia

DE Martino Ettore

MONFREDINI Jago

FAUSTINELLI Matteo

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

05

93

84

03

04

07

06

09

92

77

o7

08

09

03

09

06

08

07

07

64

02

06

96

89

95

10

03

10

MUDRIDERS RA

DEEP BIKE

BLACK ARROWS

ALL MOUNTAIN

NG TEAM PSV

DOWNHILL RAC

MASSIVE RACI

D.D.S.

DOWNHILL RAC

UISCHILASCHI

DEEP BIKE

MAD WHEELS

POZZALI RACI

ASD SKIP DH

GRP RACING T

DOWNHILL RAC

DEEP BIKE

DOWNHILL RAC

ROCK BIKE TE

GARDA PROBIK

LAKE COMO BI

DEEP BIKE

TEAMCICLO S

BEERS AND BE

DOWNHILL RAC

JAGO TEAM

ASD SKIP DH

MOTO

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

CAT REG

GIORNATA 1-3

13'14.57 160

3'28.98 140

3'35.69 120

3'36.52 110

342.94 99

14'15.24 98

347.25 97

351.29 94

3'55.52 93

401.80 92

412.16 88

415.29 87

GIORNATA 2-4  TOTALE PNT
6'00.50 160 6'00.50 160
13'14.57 160
3'28.98 140
3'35.69 120
6'03.86 120 6'03.86 120
3'36.52 110
6'06.52 100 6'06.52 100
9'29.61 100

9'29.61 100
3'42.94 99
6'06.75 99 6'06.75 99
6'08.71 98 6'08.71 98
14'15.24 98
3'47.25 97
6'11.32 97 6'11.32 97
6'12.96 95 6'12.96 95
3'51.29 94
6'14.17 94 6'14.17 94
3'55.52 93
6'18.46 93 6'18.46 93
4'01.80 92
6'21.92 91 6'21.92 91
6'24.93 89 6'24.93 89
4'12.16 88
6'26.05 88 6'26.05 88
4'15.29 87
6'28.79 87 6'28.79 87
6'34.92 86 6'34.92 86
6'40.01 85 6'40.01 85

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 2




POS

56

57

59

61

62

10

11

13

14

15

NUM LICENZA

484

267

486

279

494

323

503

517

246

326

293

320

218

217

474

287

215

316

741

297

602

449

327

736

190

241

214

CONCORRENTE CLS

TORRE Filippo

PIZZATTI Tommaso

MIGNONE Camilla

RIPAMONTI Sergio

BERTOCCHI Filippo

TOGNI Fabio

VENCO Francesco

SCAVELLO India

SALVIA Dante

BERTULETTI Matteo

BIASINI Davide

BORGATELLO Gianluca

FALVO Ivan

CIMAN Stefano

DATA Andrea

CUSSOTTO Fabrizio

MARTINO Salvatore

AIARDI Marco

ROVERE Mattia

BONOMELLI Mattia

ABRATE David

GIRARDI Davide

GREGORINI Lucia

RIBERI Maurizio

SCARFIELLO Cristiano

LIMONI Luca

GRUA Flavio

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

89

08

09

67

08

11

88

89

70

16

72

75

92

72

87

99

88

91

98

82

02

80

91

86

74

79

67

D.D.S.

ENDURATE SCU

MASSIVE RACI

DOWNHILL RAC

DEEP BIKE

ASD SKIP DH

BLACK ARROWS

TRACCE

DOWNHILL RAC

ASD SKIP DH

E-BIKE

RAD! SCHOOL

RAD! SCHOOL

ASO DA CURSA

ASD BUSSOLIN

SAUTAFOS

PRINCIPESSE

EXEPT FACTOR

DEEP BIKE

ASD SKIP DH

DUST DEVILS

DEEP BIKE

RAD! SCHOOL

SAUTAFOS

MOTO

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

CAT REG

GIORNATA

4'39.15

4'41.98

4'50.40

5'26.40

7'30.57

1-3

84

82

81

79

76

3'33.35 300
12'20.67 300

3'52.10 250
12'56.10 200

4'21.83 160
13'41.86 140

4'30.92 130

15'26.47 130

12'53.61 250

3'58.02 200

5'16.93 110

GIORNATA 2-4  TOTALE PNT
4'39.15 84
6'41.72 83 6'41.72 83
4'41.98 82
6'42.53 82 6'42.53 82
4'50.40 81
6'46.42 80 6'46.42 80
5'26.40 79
7'30.57 76
705.32 75 7'05.32 75
711.16 74 7'11.16 74
7'42.42 73 742.42 73
7'46.68 72 7'46.68 72
6'02.05 250 30'05.95 100
809.88 250
6'14.04 180 31'33.63 790
8 31.39 160
27'45.54 398
941.85 98
6'48.94 96 21'08.36 323
9'48.50 97
744.22 90 33'53.51 312
10'42.82 92
5'55.98 300 5'55.98 300
7'55.02 300
7'55.02 300
6'33.71 110 15'04.24 290
830.53 180
12'53.61 250
3'58.02 200
6'12.55 200 6'12.55 200
8'29.02 200
829.02 200
7'51.41 89 13'08.34 199
7'05.98 93 17'11.11 187
1005.13 94
709.75 92 17'45.84 185
10'36.09 93

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 3




POS

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

36

37

39

a4

42

NUM LICENZA

453

623

366

625

476

389

734

368

730

482

315

739

626

710

627

505

328

749

628

388

742

367

369

740

370

746

357

371

CONCORRENTE CLS

MUSSO Andrea

PADOVANI Alessio

RODONDI Mrko

BODON Enrico

BATTANI Stefano

GIUPPONI Tomaso

ROLANDONE Claudio

LIBERINI Andrea

SARTINI Lorenzo

GERINI Alessandro

RINALDI Michele

CAVALLO Vittorio

MARZOLA Raffaele

SANTONI Simone

GISABELLA Tommaso

ZANACCO Alessandro

RESINELLI Cristian

VASSALLO Andrea

CICILEO Antonio

PELOGGIO Michele

SARTINI Emanuele

RIVA Fabrizio Maria

GALLI Daniele

CORINO Alfredo

SENINI Sara

MANTOVANI Carlo

MAGRI Publio

SILVERI Marco

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

78

71

95

72

90

71

61

86

95

64

92

66

74

90

78

83

71

81

78

71

98

81

92

67

95

64

71

7

MANGONE BIKE

BIKE PARK CE

EBIKESTORE B

BRAVO TEAM F

| SENTIERI D

MYSTICFREERI

DUST DEVILS

EBIKESTORE B

DEEP BIKE

MANGONE BIKE

PRINCIPESSE

DUST DEVILS

BRAVO TEAM F

RAD! SCHOOL

BRAVO TEAM F

LA GANG DEL

SOPROZOCCO B

DUST DEVILS

BRAVO TEAM F

MYSTICFREERI

EXEPT FACTOR

EBIKESTORE B

EBIKESTORE B

DUST DEVILS

REBEL BIKE

GIPPIMOTO

REBEL BIKE

MOTO

CAT REG

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

GIORNATA 1-3

4'00.61 180

13'10.82 180

13'35.44 160

4'27.58 140

4'33.87 120

15'45.40 120

17'07.27 110

5'29.46 100

17'42.57 100

GIORNATA 2-4

6'14.83 160

6'17.44 140

851.88 140

6'25.21 130

852.34 130

6'25.66 120

859.79 120

9'01.89 110

6'36.55 100

9'09.74 100

6'39.85 99

913.71 9

6'43.85 98

6'46.16 97

952,97 9%

700.15 95

1001.83 95

7'00.94 94

717.59 91

TOTALE PNT

4'00.61 180

13'10.82 180

6'14.83 160

13'35.44 160

4'27.58 140

6'17.44 140

8'51.88 140

6'25.21 130

8'52.34 130

4'33.87 120

6'25.66 120

8'59.79 120

15'45.40 120

9'01.89 110

17'07.27 110

5'29.46 100

6'36.55 100

9'09.74 100

17'42.57 100

6'39.85 99

9'13.71 99

6'43.85 98

6'46.16 97

9'52.97 96

7'00.15 95

10'01.83 95

7'00.94 94

7'17.59 91

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 4




POS

46

47

NUM LICENZA

711

712

709

276

748

CONCORRENTE CLS

ZANGRANDO Barbara

GANAPINI Chiara

MASSONE Giuliano

MARCHINA Ramon

FIANA Pietro Lorenzo

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

72

79

81

80

06

RAD! SCHOOL

RAD! SCHOOL

SAUTAFOS

EBIKESTORE B

COMO BIKE EX

MOTO CAT REG

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

GIORNATA 1-3  GIORNATA 2-4

11'00.77 91

11'57.45 90

11'59.49 89

8'34.28 88

40'06.21 88

TOTALE PNT

11'00.77

11'57.45

11'59.49

8'34.28

40'06.21

91

90

89

88

88

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 5




